TURKISH BREAKFAST Artisanal Fresh Juices
AED 175 Orange, pineapple, papaya or carrot fresh juice
Bread and pastry selection
Toasted bread, pita bread, “vogaca”, “simit”
Selection of preserves
Assorted jams, marmalade, butter or margarine, honey comb and clotted cream
Turkish Cheese Selection
“Ezine” white cheese, "kasar” cheese, “tulum”cheese, goat cheese, black olives, cracked green olives, cucumber, tomato
Your choice of
Turkish “cilbir’” eggs benedict with yoghurt or Turkish "Menemen” or Tirkish Eggs "Sucuk”
Coffee & Infusions

Your choice of Filter coffee, or Americano, or Black Tea or Herbal Tea

AMERICAN BREAKFAST Two Organic Eggs
AED 170 Two organic eggs, hash brown, wild tomato and mushroom on the grill

Your choice of cereal

Cornflakes, granola with fruits, wheat and corn, choco pops, whole grain oats, fruit & fibre, honey pops or muesli
Your choice of milk

Whole milk, semi skimmed, skimmed, lactose free or soy milk
Bread & pastry selection

Danish pastry, croissants, muffin, white and rye bread selection
Selection of preserves

Jams, marmalade, honey, butter or margarine
Fruit selection

Seasonal cut fruit
Artisanal Fresh Juices

Orange, pineapple, papaya or carrot fresh juice
Coffee & Infusions

Your choice of Filter coffee, or Americano, or Black Tea or Herbal Tea

DREAKFAST



DREAKFAST

6 AM - 1TAM

HEALTHY BREAKFAST
AED 165

ARABIC BREAKFAST
AED 155

Two Organic Eggs
Two organic eggs of your choice

Your choice of cereas

Granola with fruits, wheat and corn, whole grain oats, fruit & fibre, honey pops or muesli

Choice of yoghurts or milk

Plain, fruit or homemade yoghurt or Whole milk, semi skimmed, skimmed, lactose free or soy milk

Fruit selection

Seasonal cut fruit
Artisanal Fresh Juices

Orange, pineapple, papaya or carrot fresh juice
Selection of Infusions

Your choice of Black Tea or Herbal Tea

Shaksouka
Foul madammas, condiments, olive oil
Artisanal Fresh Juices
Orange, pineapple, papaya or carrot fresh juice
Bread and pastry selection
Toasted bread, pita bread
Selection of preserves
Assorted jams, marmalade, butter or margarine, honey comb and clotted cream
Selection of cheese
Labneh, baladi feta, shanklish
Olives & Salads
Assorted marinated olives, tomato, cucumber, greens
Hummus
Fruit selection
Seasonal cut fruit
Coffee & Infusions

Your choice of Filter coffee, or Americano, or Black Tea or Herbal Tea



DREAKFAST

6 AM - 1TAM

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
AED 160

Your choice of cereal

Cornflakes, granola with fruits, wheat and corn, choco pops, whole grain oats, fruit & fibre, honey pops or muesli

Your choice of milk

Whole milk, semi skimmed, skimmed, lactose free or soy milk

Bread & pastry selection

Danish pastry, croissants, muffin, white and rye bread selection

Selection of preserves

Jams, marmalade, honey, butter or margarine

Fruit selection

Seasonal cut fruit

Artisanal Fresh Juices

Orange, pineapple, papaya or carrot fresh juice

Coffee & Infusions

Your choice of Filter coffee, or Americano, or Black Tea or Herbal Tea



A LA CARIEL

DREAKFAST

6 AM - TAM

ARTISAN CHEESE
&CHARCUTERIE BOARD

FRUIT & YOGHURT

Selection of cheese
International and local cheese selection, fig chutney
AED 65

Selection of cold cuts
Pastrami, smoked turkey, peppered beef, beef ham, smoked chicken
AED 65

Smoked salmon
Served with capers, créme fraiche, scallions
AED 45

Fruit salad (Seasonal fruit marinated with orange juice)
AED 40

Yoghurt (Plain, low fat or fruit) ‘

AED 25

Bircher muesli (Swiss oat cereal, nuts, grated apple, muesli, honey, yoghurt)
AED 35

Turkish yoghurt, granola, berry compote
AED 35

Your choice of cereal (Cornflakes, granola with fruits, wheat and corn, choco pops, whole grain oats, fruit & fibre, honey
pops or muesli)
AED 25

Your choice of milk (Whole milk, semi skimmed, skimmed, lactose free or soy milk)
AED 7



A LA CARIEL

DREAKFAST

6 AM - TAM

EGG SELECTION

Eggs benedict (Two organic poached eggs, English muffin, turkey ham, hollandaise sauce)
AED 28

Eggs royal (Two organic poached eggs, English muffin, smoked salmon hollandaise sauce)
AED 30

Two organic eggs, any style, “hash brown” potatoes, grill tomatoes, mushroom
AED 30

Poached, fried, boiled, scrambled, hash brown potatoes, grilled tomato, mushroom
AED 22

Three organic egg omelet
AED 30

Organic egg white omelet
AED 30

Two fried eggs
AED 25



A LA CARIEL

DREAKFAST

6 AM - 1TAM

HOT FAVORITES

Porridge (Oat, cooked in milk, raisin, chopped dried fruits, cinnamon & brown sugar )
AED 25

Waffle (Banana, berry compote, maple syrup)
AED 35

French toast (Egg, sugar, cinnamon, maple syrup)
AED 25

Pancake (Strawberry, maple syrup)
AED 25

Foul medammes (Cumin scented broad beans, tomato, parsley, olive oil, Arabic bread)
AED 45

Vegan breakfast (Sautéed tofu scramble, potato hash browns, avocado, tomato confit)
AED 45

Breakfast aloo bhaji & paratha Indian potato, carrot, green pea curry, Indian bread
AED 45



Y LONG

12 AM -1 PM

55

55

65

45

STARTERS &
SALADS

Salad “ni¢oise”

Tuna, anchovies, boiled potatoes, green pepper, boiled egg, tomatoes, cucumber, black olives

Crab louie salad

Crab meat, eggs, tomato, asparagus, iceberg lettuce, louie dressing

Steak tartar, caviar

Egg yolk, chopped onions, capers, gherkins, parsley, toast, butter, steak fries

Classic Caesar salad

Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, beef bacon bits, anchovies, white bread croutons, classic Caesar dressing

Add on:
Grilled chicken
Grilled prawns

Smoked Salmon

32 Vietnamese spring rolls

Rice paper, shrimp, cucumbers, mint, coriander, carrots, sweet chili sauce

35 Arabic mezzah collection

Mitable, hummus, tabulleh, muhammara, sambosek, kibbeh



Y LONG

12 AM -1 PM

45

35

38

22

25

35

85

95

HEALTHY START

Cured salmon

36 hour marinated salmon, salmon roe, mustard dressing

Buffalo buratta

Heirloom tomatoes, basil, pine nuts, virgin olive oil

Kale quinoa salad

Avocado, kale, pickled beets, cucumber, dijon mustard, honey, sunflower seeds, olive oil, red vinegar

Avocado hummus, sesame crackers

Chickpeas, garlic, tahinna, cumin, coriander, crackers

SANDWICHES & BURGER

Turkish toast
Choice of wheat bread or brown bread, “sucuk” “kasar cheese” Mediterranean greens and potato fries

Club sandwich

Toasted bread, grilled chicken breast, mayonnaise, sliced ripe tomato, crispy beef bacon, iceberg lettuce, over easy egg

Wagyu steak slider
Grilled beef fillets, English mustard, caramelized onion, mushroom, truffled steak fries

Wagyu beef burger
Ground beef patty, lettuce, onion slices, tomatoes, gherkins, mayonnaise, sesame seed bun, steak fries



Y LONG

12 AM -1 PM

18

18

40

40

10

SOUPS

Wild mushroom soup

Afyon clotted cream, roasted garlic, truffle foam

Turkish lentil soup

Garlic crouton, lemon

38
35
PASTAS
Choose your pasta:
Spaghetti, penne, pappardelle, fettuccine, trenette
35

Gluten free
Spaghetti, penne

Choose your favorite sauce
Bolognaise

Cream of salmon

Al olio

Lobster

Carbonara

HEALTHY MAIN COURSES

Zucchini noodles and grilled shrimp
Julienne zucchini, semi dried cherry tomato, basil

’vinaigrette”’

"Cilantro” chicken
Lemon, chopped tomato, steamed saffron jasmine rice,

avocado salsa

Spicy cauliflower burgers
Quinoa, cabbage, cauliflower, coriander, almond,

pecorino cheese, green sauce



Y LONG

12 AM -1 PM

135

120

110

15

ON THE GRILL CHARCOAL

Wagyu sirloin steak (3509)

Wagyu tenderloin (200g)

Lamb chops (4 pieces)

110

15
SIDE DISHES
Seasonal vegetables and your choice of potato fries,
parmesan mashed potato, fried potato wedges, baked

potatoes, steak fries with truffle oil or rice

Choice of your favorite sauce:
pepper corn, béarnaise, choron, garlic & herb butter,

creamy mushroom gravy, mustard

FISH SELECTION

Grilled wild sea bass
Wild mushroom, potatoes mousse, baby spinach, almond
fillet, confit

Maple pecan crusted salmon
Mustard, maple, Worcestershire sauce, oven-roasted root

vegetables, lemon and butter sauce



Y LONG

12 AM -1 PM

35

65

65

65

110

TURKISH CUISINE

Manti
Traditional handmade minced meat, garlic yoghurt,
spicy butter
45
Ali nazik
Diced beef tenderloin, grilled eggplant heart, yoghurt,

turkish spices
45

INDIAN CUISINE

Paneer tikka masala
Barbequed cottage cheese tossed with onion, tomato
and capsicum
220
Butter Milk Chicken
Chicken tikka cooked in rich tomato, cashew nut and

fenugreek gravy

Goan lobster tail curry

Spicy curry with chili, tamarind, coconut and cumin

** Indian dishes served with steam rice and butter naan

ASIAN CUISINE

Stired fried Singapore noodles
Sauteed beef, shrimps, chicken, mixed julienne

vegetables, sesame oil, soy sauce

Sweet & sour chicken

Vegetables, steam basmati rice

ARABIC CUISINE

Mixed grill platter
Lamb chop, shish tavook, lamb skewer, shish kofta,

grilled tomato, pepper



Y LONG

12 AM -1 PM

22

22

22

18

DESSERT

Cream brulee cheesecake

Exotic fruits, passionfruit sauce

Warm chocolate fondant

Caramelized hazelnut, vanilla ice cream

Baked rice pudding
Roasted hazelnut

Umm ali

Puff pastry, sweet milk, almond, coconut, pistachio, whipped cream

25

22

40

32

18

15

Assortment of turkish baklava

Kaymak ice cream

Fruit platter

Berries bowl

Ice cream

Vanilla, chocolate, pistachio, caramel, coffee, clotted cream

Sorbet

Mango, raspberry, strawberry, passionfruit, lemon, coconut



NIGHT

11PM-6.30 AM

45

10

35

18

STARTERS & SALADS

Caesar salad
Romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, beef bacon bits,

anchovies, white bread croutons, classic Caesar dressing

Add on:
Grilled chicken 25
Grilled prawns
Smoked salmon
35

Buffalo buratta

Heirloom tomato, basil, pine nuts, virgin olive oil

SOUP

Turkish lentil soup

Garlic crouton, lemon

SANDWISHES & BURGERS

Turkish toast
Choice of wheat bread or brown bread, “sucuk” “kasar

cheese” Mediterranean greens and potato fries

Club sandwich
Toasted bread, grilled chicken breast, mayonnaise,
sliced ripe tomato, crispy beef bacon, iceberg lettuce,

over easy egg



NIGHT

11PM-6.30 AM

35

15

120

110

MAIN COURSES

Manti
Traditional handmade minced meat, garlic yoghurt,
spicy butter

Maple pecan crusted salmon

Mustard, maple, Worcestershire sauce, oven-roasted

root vegetables, lime 22
FROM THE GRILL 22
Wagyu tenderloin (200g)

22

Lamb chops (4 pieces)

Side dishes:

Seasonal vegetables and your choice of fried potato wedges, or rice

Choice of your favorite sauce:

Pepper corn, garlic & herb butter, creamy mushroom gravy,

DESSERT MENU

Cream brulee cheesecake

Exotic fruits, passionfruit sauce

Warm chocolate fondant

Caramelized hazelnut, vanilla ice cream

Baked rice pudding

Roasted hazelnut



DRINK

ARTISANAL FRUIT JUICES

AED 35 Papaya
Orange Dragon Fruit
Pineapple Mango
Apple Green Melon
Passion Fruit Guava

FRESH LEMONADE

AED 32

Fresh Botanical Mint
Fresh Ripe Pineapple
Fresh Green Apple

THE SMOOTHIE BAR

AED 55

Mango
Papaya
Blackberry
Raspberry
Strawberry
Kiwi

Guava

THE MILKSHAKE BAR

AED 35
Mango
Papaya
Guava



DRINK

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

30

30

30

COLD COFFEES

Frappuccino

Cold Mocha Latte

Iced Caramel & Cream

Iced Latte

Iced Caramel Macchiatto
Spanish Cold Latte

Iced Caramel Mocha Spanish
Latte

Iced Americano

Iced Caramel Americano

30

30

30

25

35

35

35

35

35

35

HOT COFFEES

Turkish Coffee
Lungo
Doppio
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Machiatto
Mocha
Americano

Spanish Latte

25

25

25

25

12

15

15

15

22

18

18

18

THE HOT CHOCOLATE BAR

Chocolate
Caramel Chocolate
Strawberry Chocolate

White Chocolate

MILK SELECTION

Cow Full Fat
Sheep
Almond
Soya

Camel
Coconut
Oat Milk

Goat Milk



DRINK

PREMIUM SILKEN

PYRAMID COLLECTION
AED 25

Chamomile Flowers
Early Grey

English Breakfast
Ginger & Lemon
Hunan Green
Jasmine Princess
Kan-Junga

Masala chai
Peppermint
Roiboos Orange
Strawberry & Mango

Upper Assam

ORGANIC WELLNESS

SERIES
AED 32

Night Calm Organic
Energy Boost Organic
Wellness Organic
Body Balance Organic
Yoga Relax Organic

Wellness Collection Organic

CLASSIC TEABAG

COLLECTION
AED 22

Assam
Early Grey
English Breakfast

Green Sencha



DRINK

SOFTDRINKS
AED 28

Coca Cola

Cola Light

Cola Zero

Sprite

Fanta

Schweppes tonic
Schweppes soda
Schweppes bitter lemon
Ginger ale

Monster Energy Drinks

WATER / SPAIN

25 Sant Aniol

25 Sant Aniol Sparkling

WATER /7 NORWAY

35 Voss Artesian / L
25 Voss Artesian/ S
35 Voss Artesian Sparkling / L
25 Voss Artesian Sparkling / S

WATER /7 FRANCE

35 Evian /L

25 Evian/ S

35 Evian Sparkling / L
25 Evian Sparkling / S
25 Perrier Sparkling / L

20 Perrier Sparkling / S



THE BEER BAR

N BOTTLE
Mojito 40 Corona 50 Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
: % Dry Martini 40 Stella Artois 40 Bud Light %3.5
F Margarita 40 Budweiser 40 Heineken Aluminum Bottle
Daiquiri 40 Kronenbourg 1664 40 Heineken Long Neck Bottle
M Frozen Daiquiri 40 Pilsner Urquell 40 Amstel Bottle
Strawberry Frozen Daiquiri 40 Efes Pilsener 40 Amstel Light Bottle
;) Cuba Libe- Rum & Coke 40 Grolsch 40 Sol Bottle
Mojito Whte Cane- NA 40 Grolsch Swingtop 40 Dois Equis Bottle
Dry Martini Pink London- NA 40 Victoria Bitter 40 Desperado»>S Tequila Flavoured Beer
White Cane Frozen Daiquiri- NA 40 Peroni Nastro Azzurro 40 Tiger Bottle
White Cane Strawberry Frozen Daiquiri- NA 40 Kirin Ichiban 40 San Miguel Beer Bottle
40 Carlsberg 40 San Miguel Light Bottles
40 Becks 40 Estrella Damm Beer Bottle

40 Erdinger Weissbrau

\ 4



“WHISKEY CORNER

65
75
55
50
75
75

160

75

65

35

45

65
65
65
65

145

HIGH LAND- ISLAND MALT

Talisker 10Yo

Talisker Storm
Glenmorangie
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie Nectar D>Or
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban

Glenmorangie 18 Yo

LOWLAND MALTS

Auchentoshan 12Yo

Glenkinchie Malt 12Yo

BLENDED MALT

Monkey Shoulder

Smokey Monkey

ISLAY MALTS

Bowmore 12Yo
Bowmore 18Yo
Bowmore Darkest 15Yo
Bowmore Small Batch

Lagavulin 16Yo

45
65
75
90
55
65
75
165

340

35
32
40
52

75

35
32
55
50

55

SPEYSIDE

Glenfiddich 12 Yo
Glenfiddich 15 Yo
Glenfiddich 18 Yo
Glenfiddich Ipa Experiment
Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenlivet 15Yo

Glenlivet 18Yo

Glenlivet 21Yo

Glenlivet 25Yo

IRISH

Bushmills Blackbush
Bushmills 10 Yo
Jameson

Jameson Caskmates

Jameson Black Barrel

AMERICAN BOURBON

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Honey

Jim Beam Double Oak
Jim Beam Black

Bulleit Bourbon

45

45

220

55

65

45

90

220

35

60

70

45

45

80

145

70

65

65

DLUX SCOTCH

Dimple Deluxe 15Yo

J Walker Black Label

J Walker Blue Label

J Walker Double Black

J Walker Gold Reserve
Chivas Regal 12Yo

Chivas Regal 18 Yo

Chivas Regal 25 Yo

Dewars 12 Yo Special Reserve
Dewars 15 Yo

Dewars 18 Yo

JAPANESE SINGLE MALT

Kirin Fuji Sanroku Single Grain
Nikka Days Blended
Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Yamazaki 12 Yo

Kurayoshi Pure Malt Sherry Cask Whisky Df

Kurayoshi Pure Malt Whisky Df

Kura Pure Malt



“WHISKEY CORNER

170
70
120
250
35
30
75
150
30
50

65

35
55

40

25

25

LUXURY BLENDED SCOTCH

Royal Salute 21 Yo

The Macallan Double Cask 12Yo
The Macallan Double Cask 15Yo
The Macallan Double Cask 18Yo
Chivas Regal

Ballantines 12YO

Ballantines 17 Yo

Ballantines 21 Yo

Chivas Regal 12Yo

Chivas Regal 18 Yo

Chivas Regal 25 YO

AMERICAN & CANADIAN

Jack DaniebS
Jack Danieb>S Single Barrel

Jack Daniel»S Gentleman Jack

BLENDED SCOTCH

Ballantines Finest

Passport

25

30

25

25

25

25

45

220

STANDARD

Grants Triple Wood

J Walker Red Label
Teachers Highland Cream
Vat 69

J&B Rare

Johny Walker Red

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Glengoyne 10 Year Old

Glengoyne 21 Year Old

“VODKA

35
35
35

150
70
70
70
25
35
25
45
45
45
45
45

45

Absolut Mango
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut 1Ltr

Beluga Gold

Beluga Noble
Beluga Noble Night
Beluga Transatlantic
Smirnoff Red
Stolichnaya Gold
Stolichnaya Premium
Ciroc Vodka

Grey Goose Vodka 75 CI

30

30

30

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

Absolut Blue

Absolut Vodka Juice Apple
Absolut Vodka Juice Strawberry
Absolut Apeach

Absolut Lime

Absolut Citron

Absolut Kurrant

Absolut Mandrin

Absolut Pears

Absolut Pepper

Absolut Raspberi

Absolut Ruby Red

Grey Goose Essences (Strawberry & Lemongrass)

Grey Goose Essences (Watermelon & Basil)

Grey Goose Essences (White Peach & Rosemary)

Belvedere Pure 75 CI

\ 4



65

25

25

65

35

35

35

35

25

25

35

25

35

25

30

55

55

35

35

45

65

70

75

Hendricks Orbium
Gordonss Gin

Gordonss Gin Pink
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin
Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray Rangpur
Tanqueray Malacca
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla
Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater 24

Plymouth Gin

Plymouth Sloe Gin
Greenalls Gin

East London Dry

East London Batch 1

East London Batch 2 Gin
Bombay Sapphire - Bramble
Bombay Sapphire Dry Gin
Gin>Ca Peruvian Gin

Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Navy Strength

Four Pillars Spiced Negroni

20

20

45

150

35

85

35

25

20

45

25

45

120

150

25

22

25

35

45

65

30

28

35

275

1.550

45

85

Cachaca 51

Appleton Estate Vx

Appleton Estate Extra 12 Yo
Appleton 21 Yrs

Angostura 8 1919Yo
Angostura 1824

Angostura 7Yo

Angostura 5Yo

Angostura Orange Bitters
Goslings Black Seal

Lambs Navy Rum

Pyrat Xo Reserve

Facundo Rum Eximo 75ClI
Facundo Rum Exquisito 75ClI
Capt Morgan Black Label
Capt Morgan White Rum
Capt Morgan Spicy Rum
Matusalem Clasico Rum
Matusalem Gran Reserva 15Yo
Matusalem Gran Reserva Solera 23Yo
Matusalem Platino Rum
Havana Club 3 Year OId
Havana Club 7 Year Old
Havana Club 15 Year Old
Havana Club Classico Maximo Ex Anej
Dictador 12Yo Rum

Dictador 20 Yo Rum

TEOQUILA

25

25

150

185

920

2.700

20

20

45

45

250

120

120

120

20

450

450

190

50

50

22

22

22

22

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Ultra Anejo
Salitos Gold

Salitos Silver

Del Maguey Crema 70cl
Del Maguey Vida 70cl
Don Julio 1942

Padre Azul Reposado
Padre Azul Anejo
Padre Azul Blanco
Olmeca Gold

Gran Patron Burdeos
Gran Patron Piedra
Patron Platinum

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado
Conquistdor Gold
Conquistdor White
Sierra Gold

Silver Sierra

\ 4



65

130

65

150

120

2.220

65

65

75

120

130

280

460

120

65

45

COGNAC

Courvoisier Vsop
Courvoisier Xo
Courvoisier Napoleon
Remy Vsop

Remy Xo

Remy Louis Xiii G Pack
Remy Martin 1738
Martell VS

Martell Vsop

Martell Xo

Martell Xo Cordon Supreme
Martell Cera Gr Ext
Martell Cohiba Grand
Hennessy Xo 75 CI
Hennessy Vsop 70 CI

Hennessy Vs 70 CI

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25

LICORS

Cointreau

Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys Original
Drambuie

Sambuca Bianca
Kahlua

Malibu

Curac Triple Sec
Angostura Bitter 20 cl
Aperol

Campari

Disarento Amaretto
Frangelico

Sambuca Molinari

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

45

BRANDY

St Remy Napolean Brandy

Three Barrels

1
Ap*
d

Rinomato

Carpano Bianco
Carpano Classico
Turkish Raki- Yeni Raki
Tekirdag Raki

Campari

DIGESTIF

Jagermeister




WATER

35 Acqua Panna - 100ml
30 San Peregrino Sparkling - 100 ml
30 Acqua Panna - 50ml
28 San Peregrino Sparkling - 75 ml
20 Acqua Panna - 25ml
25 San Peregrino Sparkling - 50ml
35 Dolomia - 75ml
30 SBO-San Benedetto - 100ml
25 Dolomia - 33ml
30 SBO-San Benedetto Sparkling - 100ml

30 Dolomia Sparkling - 33m;



NON ALCOHOL [TEMS

45

45

45

45

45

45

Dark Cane Spirit
Italian Spritz
American Malt
Coffee Original
Dry London

Amaretti

45
45
45
45

45

Aperitif Rosso
Agave Blanco
Agave Reserva
Pink London Spirits

Hihgland Malt



